Veranstaltungsplan

Senioren-Park carpe diem Minden
Betreuung Stationar
Giiltig ab: 01.07.2024

Wann

02.07.2024

03.07.2024

07.07.2024

09.07.2024
11.07.2024
12.07.2024
16.07.2024
23.07.2024
24.07.2024
26.07.2024
30.07.2024

30.07.2024

Uhrzeit

15.00 Uhr

15.00 Uhr

15.30 Uhr

15.00 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
15.00 Uhr
14.30 Uhr
15.30 Uhr
10.30 Uhr
15.00 Uhr

Was

Geburtstags- und
Willkommenskaffeetrinken

offener Frauenstammtisch

"Trio Sorrelina

offener Frauenstammtisch
kathl. Gottesdienst

ev. Gottesdienst

offener Frauenstammtisch
offener Frauenstammtisch
Erdbeerfest

ev. Gottesdienst

Kegeln

offener Frauenstammtisch

Wo

Café Restaurant Vier Jahreszeiten

Café Restaurant Vier Jahreszeiten

Cafeterasse

Café Restaurant Vier Jahreszeiten
Klénstube

Veranstaltungsraum

Café Restaurant Vier Jahreszeiten
Café Restaurant Vier Jahreszeiten
Caféterasse

Veranstaltungsraum
Veranstaltungsraum

Café Restaurant Vier Jahreszeiten

Senioren-Park

carpe diem

Zusatzin
fos

Musik
mit
Akkor-
deon

*Anderungen und Abweichungen vorbehalten



